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Name of Candidate
Dnyanesha Dhaytadak
Anish Rao

Tanvi Gore

Ankit Tilekar

Neha Fadtare
Vikrant Kulkarni
Sohil Dhar

Ashay Waychal
Kiran Chahal

Nani Varupilli
Swapnil Badhe
Jitendra Mahajan
Umesh Kadam
Kavya Maddin
Tanay Banerjee
Padmanabh Bhat
Nilesh Kulkarni
Narendra Mahamuni
Ganesh Shete
Rutuja Ghule
Sreelakshmi K.H.
Yagnik Joshi
Pushkar Dhamale
Sanman Kanawade
Vishal Todkar
Akanksha Pawar
Shruti Chikate
Vaibhav Munje
Sarika Mokashi
Roshani Patil
Gaurav Gore

kapil Pujari
Marendra Wakhure
Soumeet Sahu
Rajendra Palekar
Kabir Talwar

Rohit Hadapad
Pratik Solanke
Manoj Suryawanshi
Ashvini Gejage
Santosh Badabade
Namrata Shinde
Sanket Kanzarkar
Dhaval Patel
Vyankatesh Bhalerao
Dhananjay Nikam
Shriya Kulkarni
Vardhman Patil
Priyanka Gurjar
Radhika Deshpande
Raghav Deshpande
Vaibhav Patil
Prathmesh Pandit
Sarang Anjal
Lokesh Nanaware
Priyanka Pacharne
Nikhil Mhaske
Megha Kothawale
Gayatri Bhoyar
Shabana Ansari

Placed in Company

SPA Instruments

SPA Instruments

SPA Instruments

Marquardt

Marguardt

Marquardt

Marguardt

Marquardt

Marguardt

Knorr Bremse

Knorr Bremse

Knorr Bremse

Knarr Bremse

Star Engineers

Star Engineers

Star Engineers

Star Engineers

ElectRayTech

ElectRayTech

Agiliad

Agiliad

General Industrial Controls
General Industrial Controls
KPTronix

KPTranix

Automatic Electric
Automatic Electric
Automatic Electric

Radix Electrosystems

Radix Electrosystems

EXZA Infosystems

Whirlpool Global Technology Engineering Center
Whirlpool Global Technalogy Engineering Center
Whirlpool Global Technology Engineering Center
Whirlpool Global Technology Engineering Center
Whirlpool Global Technology Engineering Center
Caainos Technologies
Caainos Technologies

MNishko Instruments

Softdel Systems

Mythos Technologies
Mythos Technologies
Artificial Machines

Artificial Machines

Artificial Machines

Artificial Machines

Artificial Machines

Dzine Arena

Shidore MicroSys

FIS Global

Pragmasys

HELLA Automative Electronics
Sunshine Power Electronics
RD Electrocircuits

RD Electrocircuits

Logicare Embedded Systems
Sedemac Mechatronics
Symtranics Automation
Patronix Technologies

Gulf Automation

Email ID
dnyanesha21@gmail.com
anishrao9368@gmail.com
tanvi20394@gmail.com
ankit.tilekar3d@gmail.com
nehafadtare12@gmail.com
vk.2723@yahoo.com
sohildhar@gmail.com
ashay876@gmail.com
chahalkiran438@gmail.com
nanid125604314@gmail.com
swapnil.badhe08@gmail.com
jitendra.k. mahajan@gmail.com
yumekadam@gmail.com
kavyamaddin.4@gmail.com
tanaybanerjee51@gmail.com
pbhat3567 @gmail.com
nileshkulkarni.kn@gmail.com
naren.mahamuni@gmail.com
ganeshshete1798@gmail.com
rsg0708@gmail.com
sreelakshmikombath@gmail.com
yagnikjsh@gmail.com
pushkardhamale@gmail.com
sanman706@gmail.com
todkar9014@gmail.com
akanp012@gmail.com
shrutichikate@gmail.com
vaibhavmunje@gmail.com
sarikamokashil7@amail.com
roshnipatil 056@gmail.com
Gauravgore90@gmail.com
pujarikapil1993@gmail.com
narendraw23@gmail.com
soumeet@gmail.com
rajendrapalekar003t@gmail.com
kabir.talwar1 3@gmail.com
rohithadpad@gmall.com
pratikk.solanke@gmail.com
manajsuryawanshi742@gmail.com
ashvinigejage@gmail.com
santoshbadabade@gmail.com
shindenamrataé@gmail.com
kanzarkarsanket@gmail.com
19dhaval91@gmail.com
vyanke1793@gmail.com
dhananjaynikam243@gmail.com
kulkarni.shriya@rediffmail.com
vardhman. patild @gmail.com
priyankagurjar48@gmail.com
radhikadeshpande694@gmail.com
deshpanderaghav421@gmail.com
vaibhavpatil678@gmail.com
prathmeshpandit199%@gmail.com
asarang05@gmail.com
lokeshnanaware888@qgmail.com
pacharnepriyanka2G@gmail.com
mhaskenikhil42@gmail.com
meghanak?S{@gmail.com
gayatridbhoyar@gmail.com
ansari.shabbo786@gmail.com




